Technical drawing 1/1

JEPSON

Hand Dry Cutter 8219




SJEPSON

Hand Dry Cutter 8219

Spare part list 1/1

i ITEM i PART NO i Q'TY used i PART NAME i

1 2462010 1 . Pan. Hd. Screw M4x10

2 2106558 1 . Support Nut

3 3005183 1 ! Support Plate
P4 2492010 3 . Tapping Screw TS4x10 H

5 3004072 1 Chips Collector

6 2701001 1 Glass
1 7 1604341 1 Collector Cover
i 8 1604345 Es | Knob i
19 { 607003 B A : Needle Bearing HK-0810 :
i 10 i 2203120 | | i Retaining Ring C-12 :
¥ 49 i 1905121 i1 i Gear !
P12 { 3004051-1 | . Bearing Box :
i 13 | 2422010 | { Countersunk Hd. Screw M4x10 :
{14 | 0606011 i 1 { Ball Bearing  6201-2NSL :
i 15 i 2201003 P ! Woodrutt Key 3x?10 :

16 2004086-1 1 Shaft

17 1202023 1 Bearing Cap

18 1209638 1 Flat Washer

19 i 2207144 1 Plate Ring

20 i 2207138 | ! Tension spring
! 21 ! 1209618 P 1 : Safety Cover !
i 22 i 2203380 i1 . Retaining Ring C-38 i
1 23 i 2104077 | . _Inner flange i
i 25 i 2104049-1 i 1 ; _Outer Flange
i 26 { 1602033 | ! Side Handle
127 | 2476016 i 1 : Hex. Flange Hd. Bolt M8x16 :

28 2492010 2 Tapping Screw TS4x10

29 1604344 1 Rear Cover

30 0903058 2 Carbon Brush Holder

31 0901035 2 . Carbon Brush

32 i 1604343 1 { _Motor Housing H
i 33 ! 1001115E P 9 ! Field Assembly (120V) i
i 33 i 1004115 e | { Field Assembly (240V) :
i 34 . 2493055 i 2 ;. Tapping Screw  TS5x55 :
{ 35 i 1606138-1 F 1 : Bearing Lining {
i 36 604001 i 1 . Ball Bearing  N608-2RS i
$ 3T 1803088 EA Armature  (100V?120V) i
i 37 1804088 1 Armature  (220V?7240V)
{38 604010 1 Ball Bearing 6200-2RS

39 1201041 1 ;. Fan Guide

40 1209614 1 . Spindle Locker
H i 2207139 1 : Spring !
i 42 I 2422006 I3 i ?Countersunk Hd. Screw M4x6 i
i 43 i 1604346 i1 : Cover i
L 44 i 3003022 i1 . Gear Housing i
{ 45 | 2493030 i 4 : Tapping Screw TS5x30 i
i 46 i 1604349 P 2 i Screw :
i 47 i 1606072 1 | . Rubber Sleeve :
i 48 i 2701002 i1 i Glass
i 49 1209615 1 . Plate

50 2422010 4 Countersunk Hd. Screw M4x10

51 i 1209630 1 Lever

52 i 3301008 1 Hex. Nut M8
{ 53 i 2223080 P 2 ! Flate Washer ?78x1.6t :
i 54 i 1209629 P 1 . Adjust Plate j
i 55 i 1606175 i1 : Rubber :
i 56 : 2106155 7 : Bolt i
{ 57 i 1209617 E 4 . Base :
i 58 i 2208017 | { _Spring Pin ?6x40 i
i 59 | 1604342 1 i Switch Handle (L) :

60 704093 1 :  Switch (120V)

60 704094 1 . Switch (220V)

61 1606172 1 : Handle Rubber

62 1604342 1 :  Switch Handle (R)
i B3 | 2492018 5 : Tapping Screw TS4x18 i
64 | 2413030 2 i _Pan.Hd. Screw M5x30 i
. 65 : 1604234 1 . Cord Guard :
i 66 i 1104102 1 . Power Supply Cord With Plug (220V) i
i 66 ! 1116101 ! 1 : Power Supply Cord With Plug (120V) ;
i 87 ! 1604018 | Strain Relite :
i 68 | 2492015 } 2 ! Tapping Screw TS4x15 :




	Spareparts_9435_1_4.pdf
	Spareparts_9435_2_4.pdf
	Spareparts_9435_3_4.pdf
	Spareparts_9435_4_4.pdf



